VENDORS WHO SUBMITTED BIDS FOR THE:
“SALE OF 657 QUINCY SHORE DRIVE”

Lorraine M. Conroy, Chicago, IL
Michael Grealy, Braintree, MA
Beth L. Materna, Quincy, MA
Paul Konstatilakis, Easton, MA
Zengrong Li, Quincy, MA

Jane Repetti, Dover, MA

Mike Chang, Braintree, MA
Charlie Dang, Braintree, MA
Stephen M. Petrin, Hingham, MA

$170,000.00
$341,000.00
$225,000.00
$290,000.00
$180,000.00
$250,000.00
$435,758.00
$248,000.00
$410,000.00



